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
space for relaxation and entertainment, complete with surround sound for an immersive audio experience. The gourmet kitchen, complete with a central island and breakfast bar, sets
the stage for culinary delights and casual dining, all while enjoying the picturesque water views. On the main level, a convenient half bath and a laundry room offer practicality and ease
of use. Upstairs, 3 bedrooms and 2 full baths await, including the grand master suite featuring a double-sided corner fireplace and an expansive ensuite with a jacuzzi tub, walk-in

Agent Remarks Online Auction: Thurs. 6.20.24 6pm Open House: Tues. 6.11.24 5-6pm 10% down day of the auction with the balance at closing. 2.5% buyer's premium will be
added to the winner's final bid. Full Terms in the Docs Section. RE BROKERS: Must Register Clients 24 hrs. in advance of the auction & be present with them at any & all showings
they attend to receive compensation. Client Registration form is in docs. Seller has the right to accept bids prior to auction.

Sec Lot O Lot 0.3600 / 15,664 / 88X178 Lot Desc Waterfront, 0-2.9999, Lake, Water View, Waterfront-High Bank
Above Gd Fin SqFt 4,302 Above Gd Unfin SqFt 0 Below Gd Fin SqFt 1,944  Ttl Below Gd SqFt 1,944 Ttl Fin SqFt 6,246 Year Built 1997
Age 27 New Const No Date Complete Ext Wood, Limestone Bsmt Full Basement, Walk-Out Basement, Finished, # 7
Room Dimensions Baths Full Hal Water WELL Basement Material Block

RM DIM Lv B-Main 0 1 Well Type  Private Dryer Hookup Gas No Fireplace Yes
LR 25x20 B-Upper 2 0 Sewer Septic Dryer Hookup Elec No Guest Qtrs No
DR X B-Blw 2 1 Fuel / Gas, Forced Air, Hot Dryer Hookup GIE  Yes Split Firpin No
FR 33x19 Laundry Rm  Main Heating Disposal Yes Ceiling Fan No
KT 18x 15 Laundry L/IW X Cooling Central Air Water Soft-Owned  Yes Skylight No
BK X AMENITIES 1st Bdrm En Suite, Bar, Breakfast Bar, Built-In Water Soft-Rented No ADA Features No
DN X Speake.r.System, Built-In Bookcasp, Cable Available, Ceiling Alarm Sys-Sec No Fence
1B 17x13 B -9+, Ceiling-Tray, Closet(s) Walk-in, Countertops-Stone, Deck Alarm Svs-Rent N Golf G N

ys-Ren o olf Course o

2B 24x 17 B Garden Tub Yes Nr Wikg Trails No
3B 28x19 U Garage 4.0 / Attached / 50 x24 / 1,200.0 Jet Tub Yes Garage YIN Yes
4B 17x17 U Outbuilding 1 None X Pool No Off Street Pk Yes
5B 18x 11 U Outbuilding 2 X Pool Type
RR 33x 19 B Assn Dues Frequency Not Applicable SALE INCLUDES Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator, Window
LF X Other Fees Treatments, Air Purifier/Air Filter, Cooktop-Gas, Indoor Grill, Oven-Built
EX X Restrictions -In, Oven-Double, Oven-Gas, Trash Compactor, Warming Drawer,
Water Access LAKE Wtr Name Tippecanoe Water Frontage 93.00 Channel 0.00
Water Features Pier/Dock Water Type Lake Lake Type Ski Lake
Auctioneer Name Chad Metzger & Tim Pitts Lic# AC31300015 Auction Date 6/20/2024 Time 6 pm  Location Online Only: BidMetzger.com
Financing: Existing Proposed Excluded Party None
Annual Taxes $18,352.9 Exemption Homestead, Supplemental Year Taxes Payable 2024 Assessed Value
Possession  at closing
List Office Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238 List Agent Timothy Pitts - Cell: 317-714-0432
Agent E-mail tpitts5467 @hotmail.com List Agent - User Code UP388055047 List Team
Co-List Office  Metzger Property Services, LLC Co-List Agent Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050
Showing Instr  Showingtime or Open House
List Date 5/17/2024  Start Showing Date Exp Date 10/1/2024 Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee No  Agent/Owner Related No
Contract Type Exclusive Right to Sell Buyer Broker Comp. 2.0% Variable Rate No Special List Cond. None
Virtual Tours: Lockbox Type Mechanical/Combo Lockbox Location front door Type of Sale
Pending Date Closing Date Selling Price How Sold
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks Conc Paid By
Sell Office Sell Agent Sell Team
Co-Sell Office Co-Sell Agent
Presented  Tiffany Reimer - Cell: 260-571-7910 / Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

Information is not guaranteed. Included properties may not be listed by the Office/Agent presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data. Offer of
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